2023-2024 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR
GIRLS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 4 EVENTS — 45 MEMBERS
TOP 18 GIRLS (REGARDLESS OF TOURNAMENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE

2024 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (18th PLACE = 72% POINTS)

2023-2024 POINT FORMAT

1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF

15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED

10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) — AGE CASHERS NOT INCLUDED
10 POINTS FOR HIGH QUALIFIER

FINALIST POINTS (1st — 125, 2nd — 100, 3rd — 75, 4th — 60, 5th — 45, 6th — 35)

# PTS | BOWLER # | AUG SEP OCT | NoV JAN MAR
1 417 | MOORE RACHEL 4 166 77 93 81
2 | 398.5 | BILLS MARISSA 4 32.5 40 | 161 165
3 330 | MADISON BRYNNA 4 140 135 29 26
4 | 264.5 | DAY CHLOE 4 30.5 93 @ 109 32
5 248 | ABDULJALIL NADA 2 --- 109 --- 139
6 196 | CARR ELENA 3 71 28 --- 97
7 188 | EVANS GABI 3 - 25 | 135 28
7 188 | ULLIAN MACKENZIE 3 98 66 - 24
9 176 | ANDREWS VICKI 3 29 --- 77 70

10 161 | KOLBERG MEGAN 1 --- 161 --- ---

11 118 | PUNTER EMMA 3 28 --- 61 29

12 114 | SALZMANN BROOKE 1 114 --- - -

13 113 | LESSENGER JERSEY 4 23 23 23 44

13 113 | RADLIFF CAITLIN 1 --- --- --- 113

15 91 | SHONTZ MADISON 4 22 21 25 23




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

40

41

41

43

44

45

82

78

725

71

68

67

59.5

58

52

49.5

48

44

43

43

41

38

35

34

32.5

31

30

28

27

27

25

24

24

22

20

18

WILLIAMS ERIN

SAUNDERS JASMINE

JACOBSON MEGAN

MAGSAM KEIRA

PITZ EMMA JEAN

COOK KYLIE

WEST VERONYCA

NOLTE OLIVIA

BROWN SHAYLIN

SASANO CAILEE

MCCONAUGHY AINSLEE

HAMMAN JAELLE

PREGLER CLARA

WAHNON ALYSSA

WILSON MICHELLE

POTTER VICTORIA

EVANS GENNA

STAUB KAYLA

ALVARADO TRICIA

ANDREWS KAYTLYN

MCPHERSON ALEXANDRIA

ACZON KELCEY

WILLIAMS KEELY

SANCK LEAH

KIELICH KLOEY

BRAMBLE MOLLY

SKELTON MCKENZIE

LIPP KAYLEE

JUNGWIRTH SKYE

LARSEN JULIA

82

25.5

45

17

16

30.5

19

25.5

27

44

21

16

17

29

20

19

18

22

20

26

15

19

40

16

24

21

43

21

19






