2023–2024 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR GIRLS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 4 EVENTS – 45 MEMBERS TOP 18 GIRLS (REGARDLESS OF TOURNAMENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE 2024 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (18th PLACE = 72½ POINTS)

2023-2024 POINT FORMAT

- 1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF
- 15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED
- 10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) AGE CASHERS NOT INCLUDED
- **10 POINTS FOR HIGH QUALIFIER**

FINALIST POINTS (1st - 125, 2nd - 100, 3rd - 75, 4th - 60, 5th - 45, 6th - 35)

#	PTS	BOWLER	#	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	JAN	MAR
1	417	MOORE RACHEL	4	166	77	93	81		
2	398.5	BILLS MARISSA	4	32.5	40	161	165		
3	330	MADISON BRYNNA	4	140	135	29	26		
4	264.5	DAY CHLOE	4	30.5	93	109	32		
5	248	ABDUL JALIL NADA	2		109		139		
6	196	CARR ELENA	3	71	28		97		
7	188	EVANS GABI	3		25	135	28		
7	188	ULLIAN MACKENZIE	3	98	66		24		
9	176	ANDREWS VICKI	3	29		77	70		
10	161	KOLBERG MEGAN	1		161				
11	118	PUNTER EMMA	3	28		61	29		
12	114	SALZMANN BROOKE	1	114					
13	113	LESSENGER JERSEY	4	23	23	23	44		
13	113	RADLIFF CAITLIN	1				113		
15	91	SHONTZ MADISON	4	22	21	25	23		

16	82	WILLIAMS ERIN	1	82				
17	78	SAUNDERS JASMINE	3		26	22	30	
18	72.5	JACOBSON MEGAN	3	25.5	27	20		
19	71	MAGSAM KEIRA	2	45		26		
20	68	PITZ EMMA JEAN	4	17	16	15	20	
21	67	COOK KYLIE	4	16	17	19	15	
22	59.5	WEST VERONYCA	2	30.5	29			
23	58	NOLTE OLIVIA	2			40	18	
24	52	BROWN SHAYLIN	3	19		16	17	
25	49.5	SASANO CAILEE	2	25.5		24		
26	48	MCCONAUGHY AINSLEE	2	27		21		
27	44	HAMMAN JAELLE	1	44				
28	43	PREGLER CLARA	2	21	22			
28	43	WAHNON ALYSSA	1				43	
30	41	WILSON MICHELLE	2		20		21	
31	38	POTTER VICTORIA	2		19		19	
32	35	EVANS GENNA	2		18	17		
33	34	STAUB KAYLA	2			18	16	
34	32.5	ALVARADO TRICIA	1	32.5				
35	31	ANDREWS KAYTLYN	1				31	
36	30	MCPHERSON ALEXANDRIA	2	15	15			
37	28	ACZON KELCEY	1			28		
38	27	WILLIAMS KEELY	1			27		
38	27	SANCK LEAH	1				27	
40	25	KIELICH KLOEY	1				25	
41	24	BRAMBLE MOLLY	1	24				
41	24	SKELTON MCKENZIE	1		24			
43	22	LIPP KAYLEE	1				22	
44	20	JUNGWIRTH SKYE	1	20				
45	18	LARSEN JULIA	1	18				